10/10/2024 09:10:31

Race Date: 09/28/2024

Release Time: 06:45:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

0O NG A WON-

Race Secretary:

M&L SCHMIDT
GYPSY LOFTS
Ishita Lofts

VISION PIGEONS
Stoffberg Hokke
Ishita Lofts

JE Lofts

Coetzee Lofts B

J & S BEUKMAN
Wyngaardt & Family
G CARSTENS

JA Lofts

Wyngaardt & Family
J Klusman

De Jager Brs & Nel
GARY LUNDY

W Mouton & D Kotze
Coetzee Lofts A

R. McGregor

At - Last - Lofts

JE Lofts

JJM Lofts Hok 2
Moerat en Ahmed
F.P. Aldrich

W Mouton & D Kotze
Ishita Lofts

Ishita Lofts

P Havenga

Kappie & Kap
ULRICH SCHMIDT

J & S BEUKMAN
Shahaan Caldeira
Solero Lofts
Preswich & Sadie
Coetzee Lofts B
Dublin Lofts
SILVER OAKS LOFTS

Org Name

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

BOLAND DUI 2021 BDUD
BOLAND DUI 2022 GDHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
BOLAND DUI 2023WCPTA
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
BOLAND DUI 2021 BDUD
NORTH ROAR022 NRHU
BOLAND DUI22 ZAPPL
NORTH ROAR022 NRHU
NORTH ROAR022 NRHU
NORTH ROAR023PPS
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
BOLAND DUI 2023 EDEN
NORTH ROAR2 ZANRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR1 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 ZA
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
PSDU 21 FB
NORTH ROAR1 NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 ZANRHU
NORTH ROAR0O NRHU
NORTH ROAR2 FB
NORTH ROAR1 OAKD
NORTH ROAR2 FB
BOLAND DUI 2022 BDU
BOLAND DUI 2022BDUD
NORTH ROAR2 FB
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR1 ZANRHU
NORTH ROAR2 NRHU
NORTH ROAR1 NRHU
BOLAND DUI20 NRHU

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Martin

WCPTA
24 Bloemfontein

64
578

Ring/Band No

730
679
0298
6
7371
5542
4961
7780
132
2557
362
2888
7110
9788
3005
2510
8298
4091
6084
3871
51168
1297
12635
6394
8264
5541
8731
0097
19159
722
1031
19446
2254
1491
7740
5702
5825

Col
BB
BB
BB
BC
CH
BB
BB
BBWFH
CH H
BB H
BBARH
BB H
BB H
CHPDH
BBWFC
BBWFH
BB H
BLUEC
BB C
BLUEH
BB H
BB H
CH C
BBWFC
BB C
BB H
BB C
CHECH
DC H
MIEL H
BB H
BB C
BC C
BB C
BBWFH
BC H
CHEQH

Sx

IOIIITITIT

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd Distance Var Clocked
0 866.973 0 11:37:05
0 872539 0 11:45:57
10 889.981 -3 12:42:46
0 859.782 0 12:21:34
10 889.284 -2 13:00:10
2 889.981 -3 13:34:33
8 897.027 0 13:53:40
10 900911 0 14:02:19
0 860.458 0 13:38:57
10 903.426 -1 15:00:11
0 889.512 0 14:44:46
8 900.130 -3 14:59:54
2 903.426 -1 15:16:21
10 899.184 0 15:14:26
0 894593 -1 15:08:36
0 858940 0 14:47:06
10 889.827 -2 16:12:00
10 900911 0 16:37:52
10 901.467 0 16:44:25
5 890.117 0 16:40:57
2 897.027 0 17:11:52
10 889.198 -2 17:01:34
9 858.875 0 16:13:58
0 893.880 -1 17:16:05
2 889.827 -2 17:35:50
3 889.981 -3 17:38:11
4 889.981 -3 17:38:12
10 891.262 0 17:44:24
0 889.846 0 17:52:35
0 866.973 0 17:23:53
2 860458 0 17:19:56
10 898.402 0 18:48:01
10 890.808 -6 08:16:49
10 890.273 1 08:25:31
2 900911 0 10:27:52
10 902.010 -5 13:19:22
0 887.816 0 12:59:47

ToWin
0:00
1:55
36:08
53:52
53:57
86:34
95:51
99:06
130:57
151:22
155:35
155:38
166:53
170:54
171:41
201:53
240:10
248:48
254:16
267:54
287:24
289:26
289:40
296:19
321:51
323:55
323:55
327:53
338:06
346:00
353:36
378:06
544:12
553:32
652:01
814:49
821:59

Velocity Nom
803.4347
802.0028
777.4114
765.2256
765.1510
743.7679
737.8889
735.8480
716.4811
704.5933
702.1909
702.1651
695.8200
693.5829
693.1543
676.8103
657.1725
652.8971
650.2136
643.6364
634.4495
633.5166
633.4042
630.3384
618.8562
617.9481
617.9409
616.1933
611.7532
608.0252
605.1324
594.9616
534.0522
531.0301
500.8214
457.7699
456.0425



